Good Day 2019
Project List

Help A Local Nonprofit
Lead Volunteer Needs
Project Name Name Lead Volunteer Email Project Description Volunteers Project Goal

: , . Collecting linens for NW Furniture Get at least two barrels of
NWFB linen drive Kathy Hadman kathy@figures24/.com Bank S Not needed inens for NWFB.

Rebuilding Together

80 year old woman living alone - Complete the ramp and framing

S(rjgjtekétsi(rjwu&jjyollup Sue Floyd sue@bodineenterprises.com re-deck ramp and repair framing Not needed repairs.
Rebuilding Together 58 year old disabled female -
South Sound Stephanie Prosser stephanie@prosserconstruction.com  demo tub/shower and prep for Not needed gr?crjnplrite the tub/shower demo
project in Parkland new tub/shower install prep
Crisis Pregnancy . - Getting donations together for Help mamas and babies in my
Support Team Ashlee Tirevold ashlee@maxi-space.com bdby bgoutique S Not needed community
Strengthen Your Community
Lead Volunteer Needs
Project Name Name Lead Volunteer Email Project Description Volunteers Project Goal
Rainiers Baseball . - - : 100 person party deck for TRM (NLPs) Have fun. Appreciate TRM.
Night Kawehi Marshall kawehi@bodineenterprises.com at Rainiers game on 4/23/19. Not needed Get to know neighbors.
Bring food to EFN from
Food Drive Pickup Kawehi Marshalll kawehi@bodineenterprises.com H%liﬁ)F%ggqurii/oeéd in Parkland from the Not needed %%r”r'ﬁledn[\gg%sttﬁgeg tsggihci it
all up.
To help make the
Property Clean Up . Clean up the lot behind the 74th St neighborhood around the
at 74th St S Glenn Floyd glenn@maxi-space.com Property Yes pleasel 74th location cleaner and

nmore presentable.

Community Yoga Kathy Hadman kathy@figures247.com cH§||ScOt ]%%rgr%inétg,\‘\(ogo Event to Not needed Collect food for EFN.




Help A Neighbor In Need

Project Name

Single mom de-
clutter

Give out bags of
items people need
to the homeless

Help a family in
need

Help a family in
need

Help a family in
need

Help a family in
need

City of Tacoma
homeowner
cleanup

Moving for elderly

Lead Volunteer
Name

Kawehi Marshalll

Daneen Galvez

Dave Riggs

Glenn Floyd

Bruce Bodine

George Eide

Roger Gruener

Josh Riggins

Good

Day 2019

Project List

Lead Volunteer Email

kawehi@bodineenterprises.com

daneen@needabreak.org

dave@maxi-space.com

glenn@maxi-space.com

bruce@bodineenterprises.com

george@renewdalremodelsandadditions.com

rogergruener@agmail.com

josh@bodineenterprises.com

Mobilize Support For A Cause

Project Name

Clothing exchange

Central Pierce Relay
for Life

Lead Volunteer Name

Jenn Rowe

Kawehi Marshalll

Project Description

Help a single mom to clean out
her house and spruce up her
yard.

June 238/ 9 am to 4 pm

We are making bags of
shampoo, conditioner, etc. to the
homeless

Numerous home repairs for a
family facing difficulties.

Door repair for a family facing
difficulties.
June 238/ 9 am to 3 pm

Painting project, replace siding..
June EQQ S

Painting project, plumbing repairs

Elderly woman whose home was
previously derelict and boarded
up can now come home but
needs home repairs.

June 29 /9 am to 1l pm
Helping elderly disabled couple
with packing project at their
home.

June 29

Needs
Volunteers

Not needed

Not needed

Not needed

Not needed

Yes please!

Not needed

Yes please!

Yes please!

Lead Volunteer Email

kpapalimu@gmail.com

Project Description

Unlocking the Body will be collecting
clothing for FOUR causes -
Adorned in Grace - Formals and
Wedding Dresses

Nations Social Services - Helping
moms with work clothing for
interviews

My Sister's Pantry - clothing for
Adults and Children and

NW Furniture Bank linen Drive.

Raising money for American Cancer
Society

Needs Volunteers

Not needed

Yes please!

Project Goal

Clean home, nice yard and
maybe some small repairs /
painting.

To help supply people with
items that they don't get at
the food bank.

Complete the needed home
repairs.

Complete the needed home
repairs.

Complete the needed home
repairs.

Complete the needed home
repairs.

Beautify the yard and
landscaping.

Pack boxes and give hope.

Project Goal

To help supply clothing for
Adorned In Grace or Ali's Prom
Project, Nations Social Services
Working Women Project, My
Sister's Pantry Clothing Bank
and NWFB Linen Drive

To raise S1000 for Relay for Life



